

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.12

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).1220/2006

HANUMESH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHANNAMMA

Respondent(s)

Date : 15-01-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C. V. Subba Rao, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Chandrashekhar, learned counsel appears on behalf of the
arguing counsel for the appellant, seeks time. List the matter
after two weeks.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER